Copper and Bronze Endfeed Capillary &
Brazing Tube Fittings to BS 864.2,
BS EN 1254 Parts 1 and 5.
Allpex Ltd.
261 Water Road, Wembley Middlesex HA0 1HX, United Kingdom.
Tel +44 (0) 208 810 4546, Fax +44 (0) 208 810 4849.
Allpex®
Allpex Copper and Bronze Endfeed Capillary & Brazing Tube Fittings - Product Information.

• Cut the tube with a tube cutter and not hacksaw to prevent cutting swarf.
• Ensure the ends of the tube are cut square and remove any burr from inside and outside.
• De-burr the tube, holding the end downwards to prevent swarf entry.
• Clean tube and fitting with an Allpex cleaning pad, not wire wool.
• Assemble the joints.
• Connect the shield gas, purge and then reduce the shield gas flow.
• Heat the joint quickly & add filler metal. Allow to cool before stopping the shield gas flow.
• Cap ends of tube to prevent the dirt entering into the tube.
Page 3
CODE SIZE BAG BOX CODE SIZE BAG BOX CODE SIZE BAG BOX
EC10 - Straight Coupler C x C (5270) EC11 - Reducing Coupler C x C (5240) EC11F - Fitting Reducer Ftg x C (5243)
EC11F-4215 42x15 5 150
EC11F-4218 42x18 5
EC11F-4222 42x22 5 120
EC11F-4228 42x28 5 120
EC10-6 6 10 EC11-108 10x8 10 EC11F-4235 42x35 5 100
EC10-8 8 25 EC11-128 12x8 10 EC11F-5415 54x15 5 75
EC10-10 10 25 EC11-1210 12x10 10 EC11F-5418 54x18 5
EC10-12 12 10 EC11-158 15x8 10 EC11F-5422 54x22 5 75
EC10-15 15 25 1200 EC11-1510 15x10 10 EC11F-5428 54x28 5 75
EC10-18 18 10 EC11-1512 15x12 10 EC11F-5435 54x35 5 50
EC10-22 22 25 400 EC11-1810 18x10 10 EC11F-5442 54x42 5 50
EC10-28 28 10 200 EC11-1812 18x12 10 EC11F-6728 66.7x28 1
EC10-35 35 5 120 EC11-1815 18x15 10 EC11F-6735 66.7x35 1
EC10-42 42 5 80 EC11-2215 22x15 25 600 EC11F-6742 66.7x42 1
EC10-54 54 5 45 EC11-2218 22x18 10 EC11F-6754 66.7x54 1
EC10-67 66.7 1 EC11-2815 28x15 10 250 EC11F-7635 76.1x35 1
EC10-76 76.1 1 EC11-2818 28x18 10 EC11F-7642 76.1x42 1
EC10-108 108 1 EC11-2822 28x22 10 250 EC11F-7654 76.1x54 1
EC10-133 133 1 EC11-3515 35x15 5 150 EC11F-7667 76.1x66.7 1
EC10-159 159 1 EC11-3522 35x22 5 150 EC11F-10842 108x42 1
EC10S - Slip Coupling C x C EC11-3528 35x28 5 150 EC11F-10854 108x54 1
(without stop) EC11-4215 42x15 5 100 EC11F-10867 108x66.7 1
EC11-4222 42x22 5 100 EC11F-10876 108x76.1 1
EC11-4228 42x28 5 100 EC11F-13367 133x66.7 1
EC11-4235 42x35 5 100 EC11F-13376 133x76.1 1
EC11-5415 54x15 5 50 EC11F-133108 133x108 1
EC11-5422 54x22 5 50 EC11F-15954 159x54 1
EC10S-15 15 25 EC11-5428 54x28 5 50 EC11F-15967 159x66.7 1
EC10S-18 18 10 EC11-5435 54x35 5 50 EC11F-15976 159x76.1 1
EC10S-22 22 25 EC11-5442 54x42 5 50 EC11F-159108 159x108 1
EC10S-28 28 10 EC11-6742 66.7x42 1 EC11F-159133 159x133 1
EC10S-35 35 5 EC11-6754 66.7x54 1 EC11FL - Long Fitting Reducer Ftg x C (5243 L)
EC10S-42 42 5 EC11-7635 76.1x35 1
EC10S-54 54 5 EC11-7642 76.1x42 1
EC10U - Straight Union C x C (5340) EC11-7654 76.1x54 1
Copper Tail EC11-7667 76.1x66.7 1
EC11-10854 108x54 1
EC11-10867 108x66.7 1 EC11FL-158 15x8 25
EC11-10876 108x76.1 1 EC11FL-1510 15x10 25
EC11F - Fitting Reducer Ftg x C (5243) EC11FL-2215 22x15 10
EC10U-15 15 10 EC11MI - Metric x Imperial Coupler C x C
EC10U-22 22 10 (5241)
EC10U-28 28 5
EC10U-35 35 1
EC10U-42 42 1
EC10U-54 54 1 EC11F-86 8x6 10
EC10X - Full Crossover C x C (5085) EC11F-106 10x6 10 EC11MI-15D 15x½ 25
EC11F-108 10x8 10 EC11MI-22E 22x¾ 25 400
EC11F-128 12x8 10 EC11MI-28F 28x1 10 200
EC11F-1210 12x10 10 EC11MI-35G 35x1.¼ 10
EC11F-158 15x8 25 EC12U - Straight Male Union C x Mi (taper)
EC11F-1510 15x10 25 Cone joint, Copper tail (Boiler Union)
EC10X-10 10 10 EC11F-1512 15x12 10 (5341 G)
EC10X-12 12 10 EC11F-1810 18x10 10
EC10X-15 15 10 200 EC11F-1812 18x12 10
EC10X-18 18 10 EC11F-1815 18x15 10
EC10X-22 22 5 90 EC11F-2212 22x12 10
EC10XF - Part Crossover Ftg x C EC11F-2215 22x15 25 600 EC12U-15D 15x½ 10
(5086) EC11F-2218 22x18 10 EC12U-22E 22x¾ 10
EC11F-2815 28x15 25 300 EC12U-22F 22x1 10
EC11F-2818 28x18 10 EC12U-28F 28x1 5
EC11F-2822 28x22 25 300 EC12U-35G 35x1.¼ 1
EC10XF-10 10 10 EC11F-3515 35x15 10 200 EC12U-42H 42x1.½ 1
EC10XF-12 12 10 EC11F-3518 35x18 10 EC12U-54I 54x2 1
EC10XF-15 15 10 300 EC11F-3522 35x22 10 200
EC10XF-18 18 10 EC11F-3528 35x28 10 150
EC10XF-22 22 5 90 continued in next column…….
 Capillary Endfeed Fittings to BS EN 1254.1 (Copper)
continued from previous column…………
Allpex®
(5270 S)
Page 4
CODE SIZE BAG BOX CODE SIZE BAG BOX CODE SIZE BAG BOX
EC14U - Straight Female Union, C x Fi EC17A - Copper Airvent Cap, C x Cap EC20L - Long Radius Bend, C x C
Cone Joint, Copper tail (5340 G) Knurled cap air release (5301 D) (5002 A)
EC20L-10 10 10
EC14U-15D 15x½ 10 EC17A-15 15 25 EC20L-12 12 10
EC14U-22E 22x¾ 10 EC17A-22 22 10 EC20L-15 15 25
EC14U-28F 28x1 5 EC17AF - Copper Airvent Plug, Ftg x Cap EC20L-18 18 10
EC14U-35G 35x1.¼ 1 Knurled cap air release EC20L-22 22 25
EC14U-42H 42x1.½ 1 EC20L-28 28 10
EC14U-54I 54x2 1 EC20L-35 35 5
EC16 - Straight Tap Connector, C x Fi EC20L-42 42 5
(Swivel) + Washer (5359 G) EC20L-54 54 5
EC20L-67 66.7 1
EC17AF-15 15 25 EC20L-76 76.1 1
EC20 - Elbow, C x C (5090) EC20L-108 108 1
EC20L-133 133 1
EC20L-159 159 1
EC16-15D 15x½ 25 500 EC20LF - Long Radius Fitting Bend, Ftg x C
EC16-15E 15x¾ 25 400 (5001 A)
EC16-22E 22x¾ 25 300
EC16C - Cylinder Connector, C x Fi (Swivel) EC20-6 6 10
(5340 C) EC20-8 8 25
EC20-10 10 25
EC20-12 12 10 EC20LF-10 10 10
EC20-15 15 25 750 EC20LF-12 12 10
EC20-18 18 10 EC20LF-15 15 25
EC16C-22F 22x1 25 200 EC20-22 22 25 250 EC20LF-18 18 10
EC16C-28F 28x1 10 120 EC20-28 28 10 150 EC20LF-22 22 25
EC16CF - Fitting  Cylinder Connector, EC20-35 35 5 80 EC20LF-28 28 10
Ftg x Fi, (Swivel) (5340 CF) EC20-42 42 5 40 EC20LF-35 35 5
EC20-54 54 5 20 EC20LF-42 42 5
EC20-67 66.7 1 EC20LF-54 54 5
EC20-76 76.1 1 EC20LF-67 66.7 1
EC20-108 108 1 EC20LF-76 76.1 1
EC16CF-22F 22x1 25 150 EC20-133 133 1 EC20LF-108 108 1
EC16G - Gas Meter Union, C x Fi (Swivel) + EC20-159 159 1 EC20U - Bent Union, C x C
Washer To BS 746 EC20F - Fitting (street) Elbow, Ftg x C Cone joint, Copper tail (5096)
(5092)
EC16G-22E 22x¾ 10
EC16G-22F 22x1 10 EC20U-15 15 10
EC16G-28F 28x1 10 EC20F-10 10 25 EC20U-22 22 10
EC17 - End Cap (5301) EC20F-12 12 10 EC20U-28 28 5
EC20F-15 15 25 750 EC21 - Reduced Elbow, C x C (5090 R)
EC20F-18 18 10
EC20F-22 22 25 250
EC20F-28 28 10 150
EC17-6 6 10 EC20F-35 35 5 80
EC17-8 8 25 EC20F-42 42 5 40
EC17-10 10 25 EC20F-54 54 5 20 EC21-1510 15x10 10
EC17-12 12 10 EC20F-67 66.7 1 EC21-2215 22x15 10
EC17-15 15 25 1500 EC20F-76 76.1 1 EC21-2822 28x22 10
EC17-18 18 10 EC20F-108 108 1 EC22U - Bent Male Union, C x Mi (taper)
EC17-22 22 25 600 EC20FLS - Long Shank Fitting Elbow, Cone joint, Copper tail (Boiler Union)
EC17-28 28 10 350 Ftg (long) x C (5098 G)
EC17-35 35 5 200
EC17-42 42 5 150
EC17-54 54 5 80
EC17-67 66.7 1
EC17-76 76.1 1 EC22U-15D 15x½ 10
EC17-108 108 1 EC20FLS-15 15 10 EC22U-22E 22x¾ 10
EC17-133 133 1 EC20FLS-22 22 10 EC22U-22F 22x1 10
EC17-159 159 1 EC20FLS-28 28 5 EC22U-28F 28x1 5
Capillary Endfeed Fittings to BS EN 1254.1(Copper). Allpex®
Page 5
CODE SIZE BAG BOX CODE SIZE BAG BOX CODE SIZE BAG BOX
EC24U - Bent Female Union, C x Fi EC30 - Equal Tee, C x C x C (5130) EC31 - Reducing Tee, C x C x C (5130 R)
Cone joint, Copper tail (5096 G) (Last size branch)
EC31-181822 18x18x22 10
EC31-221515 22x15x15 25 250
EC31-221522 22x15x22 25 200
EC24U-15D 15x½ 10 EC30-6 6 10 EC31-222210 22x22x10 10
EC24U-22E 22x¾ 10 EC30-8 8 25 EC31-222215 22x22x15 25 200
EC24U-28F 28x1 5 EC30-10 10 25 EC31-222218 22x22x18 10
EC25 - Obtuse Elbow (45/135 deg), C x C EC30-12 12 10 EC31-222228 22x22x28 10
(5041) EC30-15 15 25 500 EC31-222235 22x22x35 5
EC30-18 18 10 EC31-281515 28x15x15 10
EC30-22 22 25 150 EC31-281522 28x15x22 10
EC30-28 28 10 90 EC31-281528 28x15x28 10
EC30-35 35 5 50 EC31-282215 28x22x15 10
EC25-10 10 25 EC30-42 42 5 25 EC31-282222 28x22x22 10
EC25-12 12 10 EC30-54 54 5 15 EC31-282228 28x22x28 10
EC25-15 15 25 750 EC30-67 66.7 1 EC31-282815 28x28x15 10
EC25-18 18 10 EC30-76 76.1 1 EC31-282822 28x28x22 10
EC25-22 22 25 250 EC30-108 108 1 EC31-282835 28x28x35 5
EC25-28 28 10 150 EC30-133 133 1 EC31-351535 35x15x35 5
EC25-35 35 5 90 EC30-159 159 1 EC31-352222 35x22x22 5
EC25-42 42 5 50 EC30H - Heater Tee, Fi on run and long tail EC31-352235 35x22x35 5
EC25-54 54 5 25 15mm tube EC31-352822 35x28x22 5
EC25-67 66.7 1 EC31-352828 35x28x28 5
EC25-76 76.1 1 EC31-352835 35x28x35 5
EC25-108 108 1 EC31-353515 35x35x15 5
EC25-133 133 1 EC31-353522 35x35x22 5
EC25-159 159 1 EC30H-28D2815 28x½x28x15 10 EC31-353528 35x35x28 5
EC25F - Fitting Obtuse Elbow (45/135º) EC30HB - Heater Tee, Fi branch and long tail EC31-353542 35x35x42 5
Ftg x C (5040) 15mm tube EC31-422242 42x22x42 1
EC31-422828 42x28x28 1
EC31-422842 42x28x42 1
EC31-423535 42x35x35 1
EC31-423542 42x35x42 1
EC31-424215 42x42x15 1
EC25F-10 10 25 EC30HB-282815D 28x28x15x½ 10 EC31-424222 42x42x22 1
EC25F-12 12 10 EC31 - Reducing Tee, C x C x C (Last size branch) EC31-424228 42x42x28 1
EC25F-15 15 25 750 Further selection of over 300 Reducing Tee's are available. EC31-424235 42x42x35 1
EC25F-18 18 10 (5130 R) EC31-424254 42x42x54 1
EC25F-22 22 25 250 EC31-543535 54x35x35 1
EC25F-28 28 10 150 EC31-543554 54x35x54 1
EC25F-35 35 5 80 EC31-544242 54x42x42 1
EC25F-42 42 5 50 EC31-544254 54x42x54 1
EC25F-54 54 5 20 EC31-8810 8x8x10 10 EC31-545415 54x54x15 1
EC25F-67 66.7 1 EC31-1088 10x8x8 10 EC31-545422 54x54x22 1
EC25F-76 76.1 1 EC31-10810 10x8x10 10 EC31-545428 54x54x28 1
EC25F-108 108 1 EC31-10108 10x10x8 10 EC31-545435 54x54x35 1
EC26 - Bent Tap Connector, C x Fi EC31-101012 10x10x12 10 EC31-545442 54x54x42 1
(swivel) + washer (5002G) EC31-101015 10x10x15 10 EC31-674267 66.7x42x66.7 1
EC31-121010 12x10x10 10 EC31-675467 66.7x54x66.7 1
EC31-121012 12x10x12 10 EC31-676728 66.7x66.7x28 1
EC31-12128 12x12x8 10 EC31-676735 66.7x66.7x35 1
EC31-121210 12x12x10 10 EC31-676742 66.7x66.7x42 1
EC31-121215 12x12x15 10 EC31-676754 66.7x66.7x54 1
EC31-151010 15x10x10 10 EC31-765476 76.1x54x76.1 1
EC26-15D 15x½ 25 400 EC31-151015 15x10x15 10 EC31-766776 76.1x66.7x76.1 1
EC26-15E 15x¾ 10 EC31-151212 15x12x12 10 EC31-767642 76.1x76.1x42 1
EC26-22E 22x¾ 10 EC31-151215 15x12x15 10 EC31-767654 76.1x76.1x54 1
EC26C - Bent Cylinder Connector, EC31-15158 15x15x8 10 EC31-767667 76.1x76.1x66.7 1
C x Fi (swivel) (5096 C) EC31-151510 15x15x10 10 EC31-10810854 108x108x54 1
EC31-151512 15x15x12 10 EC31-10810867 108x108x66.7 1
EC31-151518 15x15x18 10 EC31-10810876 108x108x76.1 1
EC31-151522 15x15x22 25 250 EC31-13313367 133x133x66.7 1
EC31-181515 18x15x15 10 EC31-13313376 133x133x76.1 1
EC31-181518 18x15x18 10 EC31-133133108 133x133x108 1
EC31-181812 18x18x12 10 EC31-15915976 159x159x76.1 1
EC26C-22F 22x1 10 100 EC31-181815 18x18x15 10 EC31-159159108 159x159x108 1
EC26C-28F 28x1 10 EC31-159159133 159x159x133 1
Capillary Endfeed Fittings to BS EN 1254.1(Copper).
continued in next column…….
continued from previous column…………
Allpex®
1 2
3
Page 6
CODE SIZE BAG BOX CODE SIZE BAG BOX CODE SIZE BAG BOX
EG14 - Straight Female Coupler, C x Fi (par'll) EG22 - Male Elbow, C x Mi (taper)
(4092 G)
EG14-22E 22x¾ 25
EG10U - Straight Union, C x C (4340) EG14-28F 28x1 10
EG14-35G 35x1.¼ 1
EG14-42H 42x1.½ 1
EG14-54I 54x2 1 EG22-15D 15x½ 25
EG14-67J 66.7x2.½ 1 EG22-22E 22x¾ 10
EG10U-15 15 10 EG14-76K 76.1x3 1 EG22-28F 28x1 5
EG10U-22 22 10 EG14-108L 108x4 1 EG22-35G 35x1.¼ 1
EG10U-28 28 5 EG14F - Female Fitting/Stem Adaptor, Ftg x Fi EG22-42H 42x1.½ 1
EG10U-35 35 1 For converting copper socket to threaded end EG22-54I 54x2 1
EG10U-42 42 1 (4246 G) EG22U - Bent Male Union, C x Mi (taper)
EG10U-54 54 1 Cone seat, Bronze tail (4098 G)
EG12 - Straight Male Coupler, C x Mi (taper) For Copper Tail Boiler union see EC22U
For 1/4" Mi fittings see EB range. (4243 G)
EG14F-15C 15x⅜ 10
EG14F-15D 15x½ 10
EG14F-22D 22x½ 10
EG14F-22E 22x¾ 10 EG22U-15D 15x½ 10
EG12-15C 15x⅜ 10 EG14F-28D 28x½ 10 EG22U-22E 22x¾ 10
EG12-15D 15x½ 25 EG14F-28E 28x¾ 10 EG22U-22F 22x1 10
EG12-15E 15x¾ 10 EG14F-28F 28x1 10 EG22U-28F 28x1 1
EG12-22E 22x¾ 25 EG14F-35D 35x½ 10 EG24 - Female Elbow, C x Fi (4090 G)
EG12-28F 28x1 10 EG14F-35E 35x¾ 10
EG12-35G 35x1.¼ 1 EG14F-42D 42x½ 10
EG12-42H 42x1.½ 1 EG14F-42E 42x¾ 10
EG12-54I 54x2 1 EG14F-42F 42x1 10
EG12-67J 66.7x2.½ 1 EG14U - Straight Female Union, C x Fi
EG12-76K 76.1x3 1 Cone Joint, Bronze Tail (4340 G) EG24-15D 15x½ 25
EG12-108L 108x4 1 EG24-22E 22x¾ 10
EG12F - Male Fitting/Stem Adaptor, Ftg x Mi EG24-28F 28x1 5
For converting copper socket to threaded end. EG24U - Bent Female Union, C x Fi
(4280 G) Cone seat, Bronze tail (4096 G)
EG14U-15D 15x½ 10 200
EG14U-22E 22x¾ 10 150
EG12F-15C 15x⅜ 10 EG14U-28F 28x1 5 125
EG12F-15D 15x½ 10 EG14U-35G 35x1.¼ 1 50 EG24U-15D 15x½ 10
EG12F-22D 22x½ 10 EG14U-42H 42x1.½ 1 25 EG24U-22E 22x¾ 10
EG12F-22E 22x¾ 10 EG14U-54I 54x2 1 10 EG24U-28F 28x1 5
EG12F-28F 28x1 10 EG18 - Tank Connector, with flange nut EG29 - Wall Plate Elbow, C x Fi
EG12U - Straight Male Union, C x Mi (taper) and washer. (4350) (4472 G)
Cone joint, bronze tail (4341 G)
(For Copper Tail Boiler Union see EC12U)
EG29-15D 15x½ 25
EG18-15 15 10 EG29-22E 22x¾ 10
EG18-22 22 10 EG34 - Female Tee (Last size Branch)
EG12U-15D 15x½ 10 EG18-28 28 10 (4130 G) & (4134 G)
EG12U-22E 22x¾ 10 EG18-35 35 5
EG12U-28F 28x1 5 EG18-42 42 5
EG12U-35G 35x1.¼ 1 EG18-54 54 5
EG12U-42H 42x1.½ 1 EG18-67 66.7 1
EG12U-54I 54x2 1 EG18-76 76.1 1
EG12U-67J 66.7x2.½ 1 EG18-108 108 1 EG34-1515D 15x15x½ 10
EG14 - Straight Female Coupler, C x Fi (par'll) EG20U - Bent Union, C x C EG34-15D15 15x½x15 10
For 1/4" Fi fittings see EB 14 (4270 G) (4096) EG34-2222D 22x22x½ 10
EG34-22D22 22x½x22 10
EG34-2222E 22x22x¾ 10
EG34-22E22 22x¾x22 10
EG34-2828D 28x28x½ 1
EG14-15C 15x⅜ 10 EG20U-15 15 10 EG34-28D28 28x½x28 1
EG14-15D 15x½ 25 EG20U-22 22 10 EG34-2828E 28x28x¾ 1
EG14-15E 15x¾ 10 EG20U-28 28 1 EG34-28E28 28x¾x28 1
EG34-2828F 28x28x1 1continued in next column…….
EG-Gunmetal / Bronze Fittings
(Taper male threads )
Capillary Endfeed Fittings-Gunmetal/Bronze to BS EN 1254.1
continued from previous column…………
Allpex®Allpex®
Page 7
CODE SIZE BAG BOX CODE SIZE BAG BOX CODE SIZE BAG BOX
EB14F - Female Stub Adaptor, Ftg x Fi EB29G - Gas W.P. Elbow,
For converting copper socket to threaded end. C x Fi (taper)
(3246 G)
EB10M - Brass Manifold
EB14F-8B 8x¼ 10 EB29G-15D 15x½ 10
EB14F-10B 10x¼ 10 EB29GS - Side Ent Gas W.P. Elbow,
EB14F-10C 10x⅜ 10 C x Fi (taper)
EB14F-12B 12x¼ 10
EB10M-22102 22x10-2 10 EB14F-12C 12x⅜ 10
EB10M-22103 22x10-3 10 EB14F-15B 15x¼ 10
EB10M-22104 22x10-4 10 EB14G - Gas Fi Coupler with W.P.
EB10M-2282 22x8-2 10 C x Fi (taper)
EB10M-2283 22x8-3 10 EB29GS-15D 15x½ 10
EB10M-2284 22x8-4 10 TFCXR- Gas Restrictor Tubes
EB10P - Manifold Blanking Plug (Chrome finish)
One end tube OD, other end with taper threaded
EB14G-15D 15x½ 10 brass male adaptor, C x Mi
EB17A - Brass Airvent Cap, C x Cap
Knurled cap air release (3301 D)
EB10P-108 10x8 10
EB11F2 - 2 in 1 Fitting Reducer, Ftg x C TFCXR-8B100 8x¼ 2
TFCXR-8B125 8x¼ 2
TFCXR-12B100 12x¼ 2
EB17A-15 15 25 TFCXR-12B125 12x¼ 2
EB17A-22 22 10 TFCBR- Gas Restrictor Tubes
EB17AF - Brass Airvent Plug, Ftg x Cap (Bronze finish)
EB11F2-15108 15x10-8 10 Knurled cap air release One end tube OD, other end with taper threaded
EB12 - Straight Male Coupler, C x Mi (Taper) brass male adaptor, C x Mi
(3243 G)
EB17AF-15 15 25 TFCBR-8B100 8x¼ 2
EB12-8B 8x¼ 10 EB17P - Probe Access Plug with Air Release, TFCBR-8B125 8x¼ 2
EB12-10B 10x¼ 10 Ftg x Screw (3290 D) TFCBR-12B100 12x¼ 2
EB12-10C 10x⅜ 10 (Slotted screw and 1/8" fi probe/gauge access) TFCBR-12B125 12x¼ 2
EB12-12B 12x¼ 10
EB12-12C 12x⅜ 10
EB12-15B 15x¼ 10
EB12F - Male Stub Adaptor, Ftg x Mi (Taper)
For converting copper socket to threaded end. EB17P-15 15 25
(3280 G) EB19 - Thru wall plate coupler,
Ftg (tube) x Fi
EB12F-8B 8x¼ 10
EB12F-10B 10x¼ 10
EB12F-10C 10x⅜ 10 EB19-15D350 15x½-350 2 50
EB12F-12B 12x¼ 10 EB19-15D450 15x½-450 2 50
EB12F-12C 12x⅜ 10 EBP19 - Thru wall plate coupler,
EB12F-15B 15x¼ 10 Ftg (tube) x Fi, Plastic coated copper tube
EB14 - Female Coupler, C x Fi (3270 G)
EBP19-15D350 15x½-350 2 50
EB14-8B 8x¼ 10 EBP19-15D450 15x½-450 2 50
EB14-10B 10x¼ 10
EB14-10C 10x⅜ 10
EB14-12B 12x¼ 10
EB14-12C 12x⅜ 10
EB14-15B 15x¼ 10
Note : We do not recommend use of brass fittings where water
dezincification is likely.
EB - RANGE OF BRASS
CAPILLARY FITTINGS.

ECM11F-5442 54x42 1 ECM25F-28 28 1 ECM31-544242 54x42x42 1
ECM25F-35 35 1 ECM31-544254 54x42x54 1
ECM25F-42 42 1 ECM31-545415 54x54x15 1
ECM25F-54 54 1 ECM31-545422 54x54x22 1
ECM31-545428 54x54x28 1
ECM31-545435 54x54x35 1
ECM31-545442 54x54x42 1
 Capillary Endfeed Fittings cleaned to BS EN 13348:2001
 for Medical Gas Applications. (10 - 54mm)
Note: Other fittings from our normal range (6 mm - 108 mm) are available on
"made to order" basis. Please check with our sales office.
Allpex®
Page 9
CODE SIZE BAG BOX CODE SIZE BAG BOX CODE SIZE BAG BOX
ECB10 - Couplers, C x C ECB20 - Elbow/Bend 90deg, C x C EGB12 - Straight Male Coupler, C x Mi (taper)
ECB10-54 54 1 ECB20-54 54 1 EGB12-67J 66.7x2.½ 1
ECB10-67 66.7 1 ECB20-67 66.7 1 EGB12-70J 70x2.½ 1
ECB10-70 70 1 ECB20-70 70 1 EGB12-76K 76.1x3 1
ECB10-76.1 76.1 1 ECB20-76 76.1 1 EGB12-89K 89x 3 1
ECB10-89 89 1 ECB20-89 89 1 EGB12-108L 108x4 1
ECB10-108 108 1 ECB20-108 108 1 EGB14 - Straight Female Coupler, C x Fi
ECB10-133 133 1 ECB20-133 133 1 (par'll)
ECB10-159 159 1 ECB20-159 159 1
ECB10-219 219 1 ECB25 - Elbow 45deg, C x C
ECB11 - Reducing Coupler, C x C
EGB14-67J 66.7x2.½ 1
EGB14-76K 76.1x3 1
EGB14-108L 108x4 1
ECB11-6754 66.7x54 1 ECB25-54 54 1 Copper Alloy & Bi-Metallic Flanges made
ECB11-7054 70x54 1 ECB25-67 66.7 1 to BS EN 1092-3:2003, BS 4504 Part 2 & 3.3
ECB11-7067 70x66.7 1 ECB25-70 70 1 for use with Copper Tubes to BS EN 1057.
(15 mm to 219 mm)ECB11-7654 76.1x54 1 ECB25-76 76.1 1
ECB11-7667 76.1x66.7 1 ECB25-89 89 1
ECB11-7670 76.1x70 1 ECB25-108 108 1
ECB11-10854 108x54 1 ECB25-133 133 1
ECB11-10867 108x66.7 1 ECB25-159 159 1
ECB11-10870 108x70 1 ECB30 - Equal Tee, C x C x C
ECB11-10876 108x76.1 1 Note : Refer to our flange catalogue for more details.
ECB11-10889 108x89 1 EGB17 - Endcap (Bronze)
ECB11F - Fitting Reducer, Ftg x C
ECB30-54 54 1
ECB30-67 66.7 1
ECB30-70 70 1 EGB17-76 76.1 1
ECB11F-6735 66.7x35 1 ECB30-76 76.1 1 EGB17-89 89 1
ECB11F-6742 66.7x42 1 ECB30-89 89 1 EGB17-108 108 1
ECB11F-6754 66.7x54 1 ECB30-108 108 1 EGB17-133 133 1
ECB11F-7054 70x54 1 ECB30-133 133 1 EGB17-159 159 1
ECB11F-7067 70x66.7 1 ECB30-159 159 1 EGB17-219 219 1
ECB11F-7654 76.1x54 1 ECB30-219 219 1
ECB11F-7667 76.1x66.7 1 ECB31 - Reduced Tee, C x C x C
ECB11F-7670 76.1x70 1
ECB11F-8954 89x54 1
ECB11F-8967 89x66.7 1
ECB11F-8970 89x70 1
ECB11F-8976 89x76.1 1
ECB11F-10854 108x54 1 ECB31-676728 66.7x66.7x28 1
ECB11F-10867 108x66.7 1 ECB31-676735 66.7x66.7x35 1
ECB11F-10870 108x70 1 ECB31-676742 66.7x66.7x42 1
ECB11F-10876 108x76.1 1 ECB31-676754 66.7x66.7x54 1
ECB11F-10889 108x89 1 ECB31-767642 76.1x76.1x42 1
ECB17 - Endcap (Copper) ECB31-767654 76.1x76.1x54 1
ECB31-767667 76.1x76.1x66.7 1
ECB31-10810867 108x108x66.7 1
ECB31-10810876 108x108x76.1 1
ECB31-13313367 133x133x67.7 1
ECB31-13313376 133x133x76.1 1
ECB17-54 54 1 ECB31-133133108 133x133x108 1
ECB17-67 66.7 1 ECB31-15915976 159x159x76.1 1
ECB17-70 70 1 ECB31-159159108 159x159x108 1
ECB17-76 76.1 1 ECB31-159159133 159x159x133 1
ECB17-89 89 1
ECB17-108 108 1
ECB17-133 133 1
ECB17-159 159 1
ECB17-219 219 1
Endfeed Brazing Fittings (Short socket) to BS EN 1254.5
Note : Fittings of 219 mm sizes are manufactured to order only.
Allpex®
Page 10